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CLASS MASTER

Lana Stefanac
Doug Doom
Lee Dempsey
Teresa Buckner
Stephen Wilson

CLASS AA

CLASS A
Tim Maggiore
Larry Alves

CLASS B

Chuck Hammond
David Sloan

Tad Egawa

CLASS C

Chan Saetern
tom kirkwood
Ed Whittenburg
Eric Granlund
Keith Kessler

CLASS D

Brad Hall
Matthew Olson
Donald Lai
Randy Yen
Edward Ray
Aaron Kehoe

Memorial - Main Scoreboard

SCORES IN PROGRESS R EOH Y]
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HUNTERS

Tyler Clays

Bob Werling
Linda Benhase
Russell Caddell
Pat Cerro
Savannah Smallfield
Mike Dragash
Judy Moore
Gino Basso

Lita Chang
Cody Hawkins
Kevin Crackel
Lou Schmitz
Jim Hibbard

LADY

Lana Stefanac
Teresa Buckner
Linda Benhase
Savannah Smallfield
Judy Moore

Lita Chang

SUB JUNIOR

JUNIOR

Memorial - Main Scoreboard

SCORES IN PROGRESS R EOH Y]

TOTAL

14 Entrants
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TOTAL

6 Entrants
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TOTAL

0 Entrants

TOTAL

0 Entrants
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VETERAN

Doug Doom
Lee Dempsey
Tad Egawa

Ed Whittenburg
Keith Kessler

SUPER VETERAN

Tim Maggiore
Larry Alves
David Sloan
Matthew Olson
Eric Granlund
Randy Yen

SENIOR SUPER VETERAN
Chuck Hammond
Stephen Wilson
Donald Lai
Edward Ray

LEGACY
tom kirkwood

Memorial - Main Scoreboard

SCORES IN PROGRESS KOl ¥}

TOTAL

5 Entrants

/8
76
69
67
59

TOTAL

6 Entrants

84
77
74
73
60
60

TOTAL

4 Entrants
/8

71

64

95

TOTAL

1 Entrant
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